

FUTURE YOUTH INVOLVEMENT PO BOX 534 CARO MI 48723

The Tuscola County Community Foundation Youth Advisory Committee which we call Future Youth Involvement is a group of dynamic young people who positively impact the youth of Tuscola County by identifying needs, making informed decisions, developing and distributing funds and volunteering within our community.

The Youth Advisory Committee volunteers are made up of 9th to 12th grade students from throughout Tuscola County. We strive to have every high school represented, and students who are home-schooled are also included in the mix! The group meets regularly once a month for approximately 2 hours and volunteers for projects and/or programs as needed. New members are always welcome, and applications for membership are accepted in May of each year.



Future Youth Involvement Committee Application Form

General Information (please print)

		Age:	
Home Address:(Number and Street)	(City) (State)	(Zip)	
Home phone; () E-mail:			
Sex: Male Female			
Parent(s)/guardians(s) name(s):			
School:	Year of Graduat	ion:	
School and community activities/Organizations and le	eadership positions	:	
Community service/Organizations and leadership pos	sitions:		
What will you bring to FYI?			

ADDITIONAL COMMENTS FOR THE ABOVE MAY BE SUBMITTED ON A SEPARATE SHEET. ADDITIONAL APPLICATION REQUIREMENTS CAN BE FOUND ON THE BACK PAGE. 1. A personal letter of recommendation using the form below (i.e. from a teacher, counselor, employer, minister/rabbi/priest, etc.) This letter should accompany your completed application.

PLEASE RETURN THE COMPLETED APPLICATION TO:

Tuscola County Community Foundation Future Youth Involvement PO Box 534 Caro MI 48723 989-673-8223

Applications due as soon as possible.

Signature	Date
5	

Parents Signature ______Date _____

RECOMMENDATION FOR APPLICATION TO FUTURE YOUTH INVOLVEMENT

Applicant Name: ______

The above named student is applying to the Tuscola County Community Foundation's Future Youth Involvement Committee. The Youth Advisory Committee promotes volunteerism and philanthropy among youth in Tuscola County. Each year, FYI awards grants to youth serving agencies. We would greatly appreciate your help in selecting our committee. Please evaluate this youth, particularly her/his sensitivity and tolerance, concern for others, potential for leadership, energy, and sense of responsibility. Include specific examples if appropriate.

Name and Address Signature